
MEN'S PWR RESULTS

Men's PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mason Metcalf Independence High School 323.4 365.0 0

2 JACKSON HARLOS COLUMBUS 245.0 335.0 0

3 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 300.0 335.0 0

4 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 247.0 315.0 0

5 Corbyn Clement Wichita East High School 263.2 285.0 0

6 Garrett Griffin Seaman 270.0 280.0 0

7 Dalton Bishop Wellington Crusaders 248.4 275.0 0

8 Kaden Jordan Seaman 301.0 275.0 0

9 Coltin Clark Wellington Crusaders 252.0 265.0 0

10 CARTER HENRY COLUMBUS 247.0 260.0 0

11 Evan Owings Goddard High School 257.7 260.0 0

12 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 306.8 260.0 0

13 Karsen Akins Independence High School 288.2 255.0 0

14 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 290.0 250.0 0

15 Damian Young Valley Center Hornets 329.2 250.0 0

16 Isaiah Windle Seaman 260.0 245.0 0

17 Beau Young Valley Center Hornets 286.4 245.0 0

18 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 347.0 245.0 0

19 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 268.0 235.0 0

20 Matthew Williams Central Heights Vikings 365.0 235.0 0

21 MADDOX OCHSNER COLUMBUS 252.8 225.0 0

22 Braiden Boor Wellington Crusaders 261.4 225.0 0

23 Preston Porter Goddard High School 296.4 225.0 0

24 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 245.2 215.0 0

25 Eli Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 294.6 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 254.5 210.0 0

27 Greer Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 253.7 205.0 0

28 Alex Gardea Valley Center Hornets 322.8 195.0 0

29 Luis Salas Goddard High School 265.4 185.0 0

30 nick stoneking st. paul high school 275.0 185.0 0

31 Marcus Provost Wellington Crusaders 248.8 180.0 0

32 Keagan Bosch Seaman 317.0 180.0 0

33 Michael Adams Riverton High School 287.0 170.0 0

34 Isaiah Windle Seaman 260.8 0 0

35 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 302.3 0 0

36 Keagen bosch Seaman 317.7 0 0

Men's PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Garrett Griffin Seaman 270.0 550.0 0

2 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 290.0 545.0 0

3 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 300.0 515.0 0

4 Dalton Bishop Wellington Crusaders 248.4 475.0 0

5 Isaiah Windle Seaman 260.0 460.0 0

6 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 247.0 455.0 0

7 Preston Porter Goddard High School 296.4 455.0 0

8 Kaden Jordan Seaman 301.0 455.0 0

9 Mason Metcalf Independence High School 323.4 445.0 0

10 Corbyn Clement Wichita East High School 263.2 430.0 0

11 Evan Owings Goddard High School 257.7 415.0 0

12 Braiden Boor Wellington Crusaders 261.4 410.0 0

13 JACKSON HARLOS COLUMBUS 245.0 405.0 0

14 Coltin Clark Wellington Crusaders 252.0 405.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

15 Beau Young Valley Center Hornets 286.4 405.0 0

16 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 347.0 405.0 0

17 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 268.0 385.0 0

18 Greer Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 253.7 375.0 0

19 Keagan Bosch Seaman 317.0 365.0 0

20 Damian Young Valley Center Hornets 329.2 365.0 0

21 MADDOX OCHSNER COLUMBUS 252.8 355.0 0

22 Matthew Williams Central Heights Vikings 365.0 355.0 0

23 nick stoneking st. paul high school 275.0 340.0 0

24 CARTER HENRY COLUMBUS 247.0 335.0 0

25 Alex Gardea Valley Center Hornets 322.8 335.0 0

26 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 306.8 330.0 0

27 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 245.2 325.0 0

28 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 254.5 315.0 0

29 Luis Salas Goddard High School 265.4 315.0 0

30 Marcus Provost Wellington Crusaders 248.8 310.0 0

31 Michael Adams Riverton High School 287.0 285.0 0

32 Eli Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 294.6 275.0 0

33 Karsen Akins Independence High School 288.2 255.0 0

34 Isaiah Windle Seaman 260.8 0 0

35 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 302.3 0 0

36 Keagen bosch Seaman 317.7 0 0

Men's PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 300.0 305.0 0

2 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 290.0 275.0 0

3 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 247.0 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Isaiah Windle Seaman 260.0 255.0 0

5 Kaden Jordan Seaman 301.0 255.0 0

6 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 268.0 250.0 0

7 Garrett Griffin Seaman 270.0 250.0 0

8 Mason Metcalf Independence High School 323.4 245.0 0

9 JACKSON HARLOS COLUMBUS 245.0 235.0 0

10 Corbyn Clement Wichita East High School 263.2 235.0 0

11 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 347.0 235.0 0

12 Coltin Clark Wellington Crusaders 252.0 225.0 0

13 Beau Young Valley Center Hornets 286.4 225.0 0

14 Dalton Bishop Wellington Crusaders 248.4 210.0 0

15 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 254.5 210.0 0

16 Greer Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 253.7 205.0 0

17 Evan Owings Goddard High School 257.7 205.0 0

18 Preston Porter Goddard High School 296.4 205.0 0

19 Braiden Boor Wellington Crusaders 261.4 200.0 0

20 Eli Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 294.6 185.0 0

21 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 306.8 185.0 0

22 Keagan Bosch Seaman 317.0 185.0 0

23 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 245.2 175.0 0

24 nick stoneking st. paul high school 275.0 175.0 0

25 Alex Gardea Valley Center Hornets 322.8 175.0 0

26 Damian Young Valley Center Hornets 329.2 175.0 0

27 Karsen Akins Independence High School 288.2 165.0 0

28 Luis Salas Goddard High School 265.4 155.0 0

29 Marcus Provost Wellington Crusaders 248.8 150.0 0

30 MADDOX OCHSNER COLUMBUS 252.8 135.0 0

31 Michael Adams Riverton High School 287.0 135.0 0

32 Matthew Williams Central Heights Vikings 365.0 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

33 CARTER HENRY COLUMBUS 247.0 0 0

34 Isaiah Windle Seaman 260.8 0 0

35 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 302.3 0 0

36 Keagen bosch Seaman 317.7 0 0

Men's PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 300.0 1155.0 10

2 Garrett Griffin Seaman 270.0 1080.0 8

3 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 290.0 1070.0 6

4 Mason Metcalf Independence High School 323.4 1055.0 4

5 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 247.0 1025.0 2

6 Kaden Jordan Seaman 301.0 985.0 1

7 JACKSON HARLOS COLUMBUS 245.0 975.0 0

8 Dalton Bishop Wellington Crusaders 248.4 960.0 0

9 Isaiah Windle Seaman 260.0 960.0 0

10 Corbyn Clement Wichita East High School 263.2 950.0 0

11 Coltin Clark Wellington Crusaders 252.0 895.0 0

12 Preston Porter Goddard High School 296.4 885.0 0

13 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 347.0 885.0 0

14 Evan Owings Goddard High School 257.7 880.0 0

15 Beau Young Valley Center Hornets 286.4 875.0 0

16 Trenton Schnittker Cunningham High School 268.0 870.0 0

17 Braiden Boor Wellington Crusaders 261.4 835.0 0

18 Damian Young Valley Center Hornets 329.2 790.0 0

19 Greer Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 253.7 785.0 0

20 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 306.8 775.0 0

21 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 254.5 735.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

22 Keagan Bosch Seaman 317.0 730.0 0

23 Matthew Williams Central Heights Vikings 365.0 725.0 0

24 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 245.2 715.0 0

25 MADDOX OCHSNER COLUMBUS 252.8 715.0 0

26 Alex Gardea Valley Center Hornets 322.8 705.0 0

27 nick stoneking st. paul high school 275.0 700.0 0

28 Karsen Akins Independence High School 288.2 675.0 0

29 Eli Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 294.6 675.0 0

30 Luis Salas Goddard High School 265.4 655.0 0

31 Marcus Provost Wellington Crusaders 248.8 640.0 0

32 CARTER HENRY COLUMBUS 247.0 595.0 0

33 Michael Adams Riverton High School 287.0 590.0 0

34 Isaiah Windle Seaman 260.8 0 0

35 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 302.3 0 0

36 Keagen bosch Seaman 317.7 0 0


